UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLY
SYSTEMS (UPS)
STABILISERS-STEP-DOWN LIGHT
DIMMERS
POWER SUPPLY
STATIC INVERTERS
PHOTOVOLTAIC INVERTERS
VOLTAGE STABILISERS

Site wiring fault Yes, error detection of phase-neutral rotation and/or
absence of earth
GENERAL Operating temperature 0ºC ÷ 40ºC
Relative humidity Up to 95%, non-condensing
Operating altitude 2,400 masl (power degradation up to 5,000 m)
Noise level at 1 metre < 45dB
STANDARDS Safety EN 62040-1:2008
Electromagnetic compatibility (EMC) EN 62040-2:2006(C2)
Operation EN 62040-3:2011
Quality and Environmental Management ISO-9001 and ISO-14001
MODEL POWER
(VA / W) NO. OF SOCKETS DIMENSIONS
(D x W x H mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
SPS.800.ADV RT2 800 / 720 8 x IEC C13 410 x 438 x 88 (2U) 12.9
SPS.1100.ADV RT2 1100 / 990 8 x IEC C13 410 x 438 x 88 (2U) 13.4
SPS.1500.ADV RT2 1500 / 1350 8 x IEC C13 510 x 438 x 88 (2U) 19.5
SPS.2000.ADV RT2 2000 / 1800 8 x IEC C13 510 x 438 x 88 (2U) 21.5
SPS.3000.ADV RT2 3000 / 2700 8 x IEC C13 + 1 x IEC C19 630 x 428 x 88 (2U) 29.3
Configuration values, fault codes and remaining
backup.
Level of battery available.
Level of load connected.